AIDE
Office Assistant
Instructional Aide
Pre-K Auxiliary Teacher

BOOKKEEPER
Local School -10 mnth
Local School w/ AASBO Cert - 10 month
Local School - 12 mnth
Local School w/ AASBO Cert - 12 month
Central Office
Central Office w/ AASBO Cert

BUS DRIVER
Regular Bus Driver
Regular Bus Driver & Gas-up

CHILD NUTRITION
Dishwasher (180 days)
6 hr/day
7 hr/day
Manager

CUSTODIAN
Maid
Janitor

16,675
18,191

5,508
18,550
21,644
26,056

17,167
30,600

CLARKE
COUNTY

Support Personnel Salary Schedule 2025-2026

YEARS OF EXPERIENCE

9,10.11 12,13,14 15,1617 18,19.20
187 days
22,125 22,183 22,243 22,302 22,360 22,419
22,125 22,183 22,243 22,302 22,360 22,419
22,940 22,991 23,042 23,093 23,144 23,195
School 10 mnth - 202 days Local School 12 mnth - 240 days
27,294 27,356 27,419 27,481 27,545 27,607
28,387 28,451 28,518 28,581 28,646 28,712
32,428 32,502 32,577 32,651 32,725 32,800
33,727 33,805 33,882 33,957 34,036 34,113
42,050 42,100 42,150 42,200 42,250 42,300
45,050 45,100 45,150 45,200 45,250 45,300
182 days
16,738 16,799 16,863 16,925 16,987 17,049
18,252 18,317 18,378 18,440 18,501 18,564
187 days
5,559 5,610 5,661 5,712 5,763 5,814
18,611 18,676 18,739 18,800 18,864 18,926
21,715 21,789 21,862 21,934 22,007 22,080
26,119 26,180 26,244 26,305 26,366 26,430
Maid - 187 days Janitor - 240 days
17,218 17,269 17,320 17,371 17,422 17,473
30,651 30,702 30,753 30,804 30,855 30,906

21,22,23

22,478
22,478
23,246

24,25,26

22,537
22,537
23,297

22,596
22,596
23,348

Central Office - 240 days

27,668
28,777
32,873
34,190
42,350
45,350

17,112
18,628

5,865
18,987
22,152
26,493

17,524
30,957

27,732
28,842
32,948
34,266
42,400
45,400

17,174
18,689

5,916
19,052
22,226
26,554

17,575
31,008

Effective July 1, 2025

27,795
28,905
33,023
34,343
42,450
45,450

17,236
18,752

5,967
19,113
22,299
26,616

17,626
31,059




CLARKE
COUNTY

Support Personnel Salary Schedule 2025-2026

YEARS OF EXPERIENCE

9,10.11 12,13.14 15,1617 18,19,20 21,22,23 24,25,26

MAINTENANCE 240 days
Maintenance Technician | 56,100 56,151 56,202 56,253 56,304 56,355 56,406 56,457 56,508 56,559
Maintenance Technician Il 63,248 63,302 63,356 63,410 63,464 63,519 63,573 63,627 63,681 63,735
Utility Worker 30,600 30,651 30,702 30,753 30,804 30,855 30,906 30,957 31,008 31,059
MECHANIC 240 days
Non-Certified 38,935 38,999 39,064 39,129 39,194 39,258 39,323 39,390 39,453 39,518
Certified 42,202 42,265 42,330 42,396 42,461 42,526 42,590 42,654 42,721 42,785
Shop Foreman/Assistant Transportation Director 62,686 62,753 62,822 62,890 62,957 63,025 63,094 63,161 63,230 63,299

RECEPTIONIST 240 days
Central Office | 29,500 | 29,550 | 29,600 | 29,650 | 29,700 | 29,750 | 29,800 | 29,850 | 29,900 | 29,950 |
REGISTRAR 240 days
High School Registrar | 36,965 | 37,023 | 37,083 | 37,141 | 37,202 | 37,260 | 37,319 | 37,377 | 37,436 | 37,495 |
TECHNOLOGY 240 days
Computer Technician | 40,238 | 40,297 | 40,356 | 40,414 | 40,474 | 40,532 | 40,591 | 40,651 | 40,709 | 40,768
Computer Technician Il 48,940 | 49,001 | 49,065 | 49,128 | 49,189 | 49,251 | 49,313 | 49,377 | 49,439 | 49,500
Data Specialist 45222 | 45283 | 45348 | 45409 | 45471 | 45535 | 45597 | 45658 | 45722 | 45784

Effective July 1, 2025
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