



Support Personnel Salary Schedule 2025-2026

	YEARS OF EXPERIENCE									
	<u>0,1,2</u>	<u>3,4,5</u>	<u>6,7,8</u>	<u>9,10,11</u>	<u>12,13,14</u>	<u>15,16,17</u>	<u>18,19,20</u>	<u>21,22,23</u>	<u>24,25,26</u>	<u>27 or ></u>
<u>AIDE</u>	<i>187 days</i>									
Office Assistant	22,066	22,125	22,183	22,243	22,302	22,360	22,419	22,478	22,537	22,596
Instructional Aide	22,066	22,125	22,183	22,243	22,302	22,360	22,419	22,478	22,537	22,596
Pre-K Auxiliary Teacher	22,889	22,940	22,991	23,042	23,093	23,144	23,195	23,246	23,297	23,348
<u>BOOKKEEPER</u>	<i>Local School 10 mnth - 202 days</i>			<i>Local School 12 mnth - 240 days</i>			<i>Central Office - 240 days</i>			
Local School -10 mnth	27,232	27,294	27,356	27,419	27,481	27,545	27,607	27,668	27,732	27,795
Local School w/ AASBO Cert - 10 month	28,323	28,387	28,451	28,518	28,581	28,646	28,712	28,777	28,842	28,905
Local School - 12 mnth	32,355	32,428	32,502	32,577	32,651	32,725	32,800	32,873	32,948	33,023
Local School w/ AASBO Cert - 12 month	33,650	33,727	33,805	33,882	33,957	34,036	34,113	34,190	34,266	34,343
Central Office	42,000	42,050	42,100	42,150	42,200	42,250	42,300	42,350	42,400	42,450
Central Office w/ AASBO Cert	45,000	45,050	45,100	45,150	45,200	45,250	45,300	45,350	45,400	45,450
<u>BUS DRIVER</u>	<i>182 days</i>									
Regular Bus Driver	16,675	16,738	16,799	16,863	16,925	16,987	17,049	17,112	17,174	17,236
Regular Bus Driver & Gas-up	18,191	18,252	18,317	18,378	18,440	18,501	18,564	18,628	18,689	18,752
<u>CHILD NUTRITION</u>	<i>187 days</i>									
Dishwasher (<i>180 days</i>)	5,508	5,559	5,610	5,661	5,712	5,763	5,814	5,865	5,916	5,967
6 hr/day	18,550	18,611	18,676	18,739	18,800	18,864	18,926	18,987	19,052	19,113
7 hr/day	21,644	21,715	21,789	21,862	21,934	22,007	22,080	22,152	22,226	22,299
Manager	26,056	26,119	26,180	26,244	26,305	26,366	26,430	26,493	26,554	26,616
<u>CUSTODIAN</u>	<i>Maid - 187 days</i>					<i>Janitor - 240 days</i>				
Maid	17,167	17,218	17,269	17,320	17,371	17,422	17,473	17,524	17,575	17,626
Janitor	30,600	30,651	30,702	30,753	30,804	30,855	30,906	30,957	31,008	31,059



Support Personnel Salary Schedule 2025-2026

	YEARS OF EXPERIENCE									
	<u>0,1,2</u>	<u>3,4,5</u>	<u>6,7,8</u>	<u>9,10,11</u>	<u>12,13,14</u>	<u>15,16,17</u>	<u>18,19,20</u>	<u>21,22,23</u>	<u>24,25,26</u>	<u>27 or ></u>
<u>MAINTENANCE</u>	<i>240 days</i>									
Maintenance Technician I	56,100	56,151	56,202	56,253	56,304	56,355	56,406	56,457	56,508	56,559
Maintenance Technician II	63,248	63,302	63,356	63,410	63,464	63,519	63,573	63,627	63,681	63,735
Utility Worker	30,600	30,651	30,702	30,753	30,804	30,855	30,906	30,957	31,008	31,059
<u>MECHANIC</u>	<i>240 days</i>									
Non-Certified	38,935	38,999	39,064	39,129	39,194	39,258	39,323	39,390	39,453	39,518
Certified	42,202	42,265	42,330	42,396	42,461	42,526	42,590	42,654	42,721	42,785
Shop Foreman/Assistant Transportation Director	62,686	62,753	62,822	62,890	62,957	63,025	63,094	63,161	63,230	63,299
<u>RECEPTIONIST</u>	<i>240 days</i>									
Central Office	29,500	29,550	29,600	29,650	29,700	29,750	29,800	29,850	29,900	29,950
<u>REGISTRAR</u>	<i>240 days</i>									
High School Registrar	36,965	37,023	37,083	37,141	37,202	37,260	37,319	37,377	37,436	37,495
<u>TECHNOLOGY</u>	<i>240 days</i>									
Computer Technician I	40,238	40,297	40,356	40,414	40,474	40,532	40,591	40,651	40,709	40,768
Computer Technician II	48,940	49,001	49,065	49,128	49,189	49,251	49,313	49,377	49,439	49,500
Data Specialist	45,222	45,283	45,348	45,409	45,471	45,535	45,597	45,658	45,722	45,784